
Executive Living at Shoal Point

706-21 Dallas Road
$1,395,000

SPECS & FEATURES

Executive 2165sqft condo with

open living room/dining area set

up for entertaining. Views of the

Juan De Fuca Straight & the

Olympic Peninsula. Watch the

cruise ships sail by, or take a

short stroll into downtown.

Amenities incl: 25 meter lap

pool, sauna, steam room, gym,

car wash, putting green,

concierge, 24-hr monitored

security, meeting room w/

kitchen for entertaining & 2

guest suites.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

To view interactive f loor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Josh Prowse

Pemberton Holmes -
Cloverdale

250.661.5674
josh@capitalcitygroup.ca

150 - 805 Cloverdale Ave

Each  o f f i ce  i s  i ndependent ly  owned  and
opera ted

James Bay
2
3
0.05
2165
2002
8371
2017
395283
2 Spaces,
Underground -
Secure, Visitors


